Government Engineering College Ajmer

College Bus Timings 2017-18

ROUND -1 (OTHER THEN Ist Year)
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Pickup Point

Martindal Bridge

9.No. Petrol Pump
7-Peppli Bali

Balupura Road

Adarsh Nagar Gate
Shalimar Colony

DAV School

Makhupura Bypass

Govt. Engg. College Ajmer

ROUND - 2 (For Ist Year ONLY)
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10

12
13
14
15
16
17

Pickup Point

Govt. Engg. College Ajmer
Shri Ram Guest House
Starting of flyover (Madar)
Ending of flyover (Madar)
Gandhi Nagar

Shopping Complex
Gulab-bari Phatak

Raja Cycle Choraha
Martindal Bridge

9.No. Petrol Pump
7-Peppli Bali

Balupura Road

Adarsh Nagar Gate
Shalimar Colony

DAV School

Makhupura Bypass

Govt. Engg. College Ajmer

w.e.f:03/08/2017 (visit college website www.ecajmer.ac.in/transport for further updates)

Slot 1 Timings

7:20 AM
7:25 AM
7:27 AM
7:28 AM
7:30 AM
7:33 AM
7:35 AM
7:40 AM
7:50 AM

Slot 1 Timings

7:55 AM
8:00 AM
8:02 AM
8:04 AM
8:05 AM
8:07 AM
8:10 AM
8:15 AM
8:20 AM
8:25 AM
8:27 AM
8:28 AM
8:30 AM
8:32 AM
8:34 AM
8:35 AM
8:45 AM

RETURN TIMING 1:25 PM FROM COLLEGE VIA MADAR, MARTINDAL BRIDGE TO BYPASS

NOTE: TILL 14/08/2017, SINGLE RETURN BUS WILL BE RUN FOR ALL COLLEGE STUDENTS

TRANSPORT INCHARGE



