## **Government Engineering College Ajmer**

College Bus Timings 2017-18

w.e.f: 03/08/2017 (visit college website <a href="www.ecajmer.ac.in/transport">www.ecajmer.ac.in/transport</a> for further updates)

## **ROUND – 1 (OTHER THEN Ist Year)**

Pickup Point		Slot 1 Timings
1	Martindal Bridge	7:20 AM
2	9.No. Petrol Pump	7:25 AM
3	7-Peppli Bali	7:27 AM
4	Balupura Road	7:28 AM
5	Adarsh Nagar Gate	7:30 AM
6	Shalimar Colony	7:33 AM
7	DAV School	7:35 AM
8	Makhupura Bypass	7:40 AM
9	Govt. Engg. College Ajmer	7:50 AM

## **ROUND – 2 (For Ist Year ONLY)**

	Pickup Point	Slot 1 Timings
1	Govt. Engg. College Ajmer	7:55 AM
2	Shri Ram Guest House	8:00 AM
3	Starting of flyover (Madar)	8:02 AM
4	Ending of flyover (Madar)	8:04 AM
5	Gandhi Nagar	8:05 AM
6	Shopping Complex	8:07 AM
7	Gulab-bari Phatak	8:10 AM
8	Raja Cycle Choraha	8:15 AM
9	Martindal Bridge	8:20 AM
10	9.No. Petrol Pump	8:25 AM
11	7-Peppli Bali	8:27 AM
12	Balupura Road	8:28 AM
13	Adarsh Nagar Gate	8:30 AM
14	Shalimar Colony	8:32 AM
15	DAV School	8:34 AM
16	Makhupura Bypass	8:35 AM
17	Govt. Engg. College Ajmer	8:45 AM

**RETURN TIMING 1:25 PM** FROM COLLEGE VIA MADAR, MARTINDAL BRIDGE TO BYPASS

NOTE: TILL 14/08/2017, SINGLE RETURN BUS WILL BE RUN FOR ALL COLLEGE STUDENTS